General Description
The MAX13036 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that
demonstrates the capabilities of the MAX13036 auto-
motive contact monitor. The MAX13036 EV kit also
includes Windows® 98SE/2000/XP-compatible software
that provides a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for
exercising the features of the MAX13036.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
Note: The MAX13036 EV kit software is designed for use with
the complete EV system. The EV system includes both the
Maxim CMAXQUSB board and the EV kit. If the Windows soft-
ware will not be used, the EV kit board can be purchased with-
out the Maxim CMAXQUSB board.
 PART  TYPE  INTERFACE
 MAX13036EVKIT+  EV kit
 User-supplied SPI
interface
 MAX13036EVCMAXQU+  EV system
 CMAXQUSB
interface board
MAX13036EV System
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX13036EVKIT+  1  MAX13036 EV kit
 CMAXQUSB+  1  Serial-interface board
MAX13036EV Kit